Single Orifice Float Trap with TV
SOFT53-X
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency www.forbesmarshall.com
1. Preface .................................................................................1
2. Important Safety Notes ........................................................1
3. Brief Product Information .....................................................3
4. Product Working Principle ....................................................6

DN100
Flanged :  ANSI B 16.5 class 150, class 300
Note : Available with IBR certificate
3.3 Available Types:
SOFT53-X with built-in thermostatic air vent
3.4 Limiting Conditions:
3.5 Operating Range:
SOFT53-X
PMA Maximum allowable pressure 32 bar g @ 425ºC
TMA Maximum allowable temperature 425ºC
PMO Maximum operating pressure 32 bar g
TMO Maximum operating temperature 300ºC @ 32 bar g
Minimum operating temperature 0ºC
DPMX Max. differential
pressure
SOFT53-X-4.5 4.5 bar g
SOFT53-X-10 10 bar g
SOFT53-X-14 14 bar g
SOFT53-X-21 21bar g
SOFT53-X-32 32 bar g
Cold hydraulic test pressure (without internals) 48 bar g
Te
m
p